Qualfiber Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: No. 55 building,Zhangkeng Industrial Park,Minzhi,
Longhua District,Shenzhen,Guangdong Province,China
High Power Cable-Laser Output Caput (QBH)
1.0 Description
High Power Cable-Laser Output Caput (QBH) is an optical fiber output device for optical fiber
expanding output, which can reduce power density. It is often used for metal cutting or welding.

Address: No. 55 building,Zhangkeng Industrial Park,Minzhi,
Longhua District,Shenzhen,Guangdong Province,China
4.0 Ordering information
QBH-①-②-③-④/④
①；Fiber type ②：Handling power ③：Stripping power
D17 - 20/400 DCF, 0.06NA
D07 - 25/400 DCF, 0.06NA
D08 - 30/400 DCF, 0.06NA
T00 –50/70/360, 0.22/0.46NA
ect.
1.0 – 1kW
1.5 – 1.5kW
5.0 – 5kW
10.0 – 10kW
ect.
200 – 200W
600 – 600W
800 – 800W
ect.
④/④：Cable/Fiber length
3.0 – 3.0m
4.0 – 4.0m
5.0 – 5.0m
ect.
For example：QBH-D17-1.5-200-3.0/3.5